
Saturday 10 August 2024 Saturday Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 133
Members: 121

Visitors: 12
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Eagles Nest 15th - 36 Balls Trophies
Number NameAward
2121824847 Jose Exposito [24847]Winner

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121801665 Darren Mayer [01665]Winner 80.00Scr 38
2121812923 Peter Keogh [12923]Runner-up 45.007 38
2121818024 Martin Coffey [18024]3rd Place 30.004 38

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121803127 Richard Gorecki [03127]Winner 80.0014 43
2121800301 Donald Waples [00301]Runner-up 45.0017 42
2121801690 Gregg Stares [01690]3rd Place 30.0018 39

C Grade over 19 Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121817046 David Turner [17046]Winner 80.0028 39
2121800023 Ken Rayner [00023]Runner-up 45.0028 39
2121818259 Roger Bullivant [18259]3rd Place 30.0021 38

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121816004 Lachlan Ford [16004]NTP 2nd 4
2121890034 Bowen Ghosn [11829]NTP 10th 4
2121800456 Trevor Ward [00456]NTP 13th 4
2121824847 Jose Exposito [24847]NTP 15th 4
2121801665 Darren Mayer [01665]A grade d&p 17th 4
2122301960 Scott Buchanan (from Shoalhaven Heads)B grade d&p 11th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
Number NameAward Balls
2121817046 David Turner [17046]C grade d&p 4th +Pizza voucher 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121803127 Richard Gorecki [03127]  [Blue] 14 43 1
2 2121800301 Donald Waples [00301]  [Blue] 17 42 1
3 2121801690 Gregg Stares [01690]  [Black] 18 39 1
4 2121817046 David Turner [17046]  [Blue] 28 39 1
5 2121800023 Ken Rayner [00023]  [Blue] 28 39 1
6 2121801665 Darren Mayer [01665]  [Blue] Scr 38 1
7 2121800455 Morgan Sant [00455]  [Blue] 19 38 1
8 2121809708 John McCluskie [09708]  [Blue] 18 38 1
9 2121818259 Roger Bullivant [18259]  [Black] 21 38 1
10 2121812923 Peter Keogh [12923]  [Blue] 7 38 1
11 2121818024 Martin Coffey [18024]  [Black] 4 38 1
12 2121813220 Glenn Bass [13220]  [Black] 17 37 1
13 2121804403 Anton Raath [04403]  [Black] 19 37 1
14 2121801802 Michael Dolby [01802]  [Black] 20 37 1
15 2121805136 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Black] 17 37 1
16 2121805725 Ken Bussell [05725]  [Black] 17 37 1
17 2121811287 Anthony Marr [11287]  [Black] 4 37 1
18 2121804394 Michael Wilkinson [04394]  [Blue] 17 37 1
19 2121807569 Frank Arena [07569]  [Blue] 15 37 1
20 2121801227 Ronald Sheargold [01227]  [Blue] 28 36 1
21 2122117025 Jack Ray [17025]  [Blue] 12 36 1
22 2121805481 Paul King [05481]  [Blue] 15 36 1
23 2121890034 Bowen Ghosn [11829]  [Black] 15 36 1
24 2121803335 Greg Devlin [03335]  [Blue] 16 36 1
25 2121801762 Vas Schejnin [01762]  [Blue] 13 36 1
26 2121812918 Jim Horvath [12918]  [Black] 22 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

27 2121813321 Peter J Wrightson [13321]  [Blue] 15 35 1
28 2122107903 Jarrod Hatton [07903]  [Blue] 21 35 1
29 2121824847 Jose Exposito [24847]  [Blue] 24 35 1
30 2121802147 Robert McLaren [02147]  [Blue] 13 35 1
31 2121816004 Lachlan Ford [16004]  [Blue] 10 35 1
32 2121802173 Wayne Thorson [02173]  [Black] 14 35 1
33 2121811646 Robert Williams Jnr [11646]  [Black] 12 35 1
34 2121804288 Glen Pike [00029]  [Blue] 16 35 1
35 2121801330 Marc Salmon [01330]  [Black] 3 35 1
36 2121817907 Jim Aravanis [17907]  [Blue] 23 34 1
37 2121804637 Richard Gardner [04637]  [Blue] 10 34 1
38 2121901038 Richard Finlayson (from Sussex Inlet GC)  [Blue] 34 34 1
39 2121800456 Trevor Ward [00456]  [Blue] 20 34 1
40 2122515894 Carl Piper [01566]  [Black] 12 34 1
41 2121807181 William O'Connor [07181]  [Blue] 10 34 1
42 2121826243 Michael Pearce [26243]  [Black] 15 34 1
43 2121804959 Ian Brown [04959]  [Blue] 19 34 1
44 2121801813 David Matthews [01813]  [Blue] 32 34 1


